ESTAEBLISHED 1818

Wa{%shayslnvestments Pt

Suider gaar

Ltd t/a KWV

Telephone: 021 - 807391
Reg. No : 2012/018732/07
‘%at No: 411/026 183 /

FAIR

E: FLO-ID 28503

Deliver

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
EC1025103864

KWV Order Number:
111003431
Loading Status:

111.313kg

REMARKS : FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 538 5%8 OR querlessa@kwv co.za

Pick

cde:

‘Dis

900364
' 900186
900190
901476
901186
901340
90¢1120

700025877
700024490
700025731
700026112
700024830
700026637
700025486

Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml

KWV 10Yr O0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml)

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml)
Pearly ﬁay Smoatthed’Bag in Box 4x
Sally Williams Nougat Cream 6(750ml

cs
Cs
Cs
cs
Ccs
cs
Ccs

4 x 5000
12 x 750
12 x 750

24 x 440
24 x 275
4 x 3000
6 x 750

‘CLNMSNUMBcR_“
" NO, OF CASES. _ _

T BIGNATURE:

1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
‘1.0

‘3,841,586

661.84

2,289.48
463.36
356.88
430.68
968.04

2.50

0.70

8.70

. B836.39

642.65 64265 96.40 739.05

3,814.67 '3,814.67 572.20 4,386.87

2,090.29 4,180.59 627.09 | 4,807.68

. 463.36 . 463.36 §9.50 532.86

C 342,60 | 342.60 51.39 393.99

' 430.68 | 430.68 64.60 . 495.28
836.39 125.46

961.85

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Ooa-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
Erf: 006163
008 - LONDON

Name:
.| Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Depot--Signature

Signaturé H

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Term

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Details: Chegue Ace
Name: Warshay Investmernts (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Becc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




