

Bill to:
SENECP
 SENTRA EASTERN CAPE
 P O BOX 12359
 CENTRAHILL
 6001
 VAT REG NO: 4780233484

Ship-to:
OKLKID
 OK LIQUOR KIDDS BEACH 2343
 SHOP 7 KIDDS BEACH SHOPPING CENTRE
 EAST LONDON
 5201

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 EC1025103864
 KWV Order Number:
 111003431
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 111.313kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041167917
 Document Date: 14.04.2025
 Delivery date: 14.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900364	700025877	Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml	CS	4 x 5000	1.0	661.84	2.90		642.65	642.65	96.40	739.05
900186	700024490	KWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1.0	3,841.56	0.70		3,814.67	3,814.67	572.20	4,386.87
900190	700025731	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	2.0	2,289.48	8.70		2,090.29	4,180.59	627.09	4,807.68
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	1.0	463.36			463.36	463.36	69.50	532.86
901186	700024830	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	1.0	356.88	4.00		342.60	342.60	51.39	393.99
901340	700026637	Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x	CS	4 x 3000	1.0	430.68			430.68	430.68	64.60	495.28
901120	700025486	Sally Williams Nougat Cream 6(750ml)	CS	6 x 750	1.0	968.04	13.60		836.39	836.39	125.46	961.85
										10,710.94	1,606.64	12,317.58

KIDDS BEACH
 2343
 DATE: 14/04/25
 GRV NUMBER: 682001276
 CLAIMS NUMBER: _____
 NO. OF CASES: _____
 RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER
 SIGNATURE: *[Signature]* PRINTED NAME: *Sarah Webb*

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Oos-London
 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
 BRAELYN
 Erf: 006168
 OOS-LONDON

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank:
FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655